
TENNIS COURSE

Come join us for a four session course 

to learn the fundamentals of tennis!

Jan 24-Feb 1

Fri. Jan 24 | 6-7:30 pm

Sat. Jan 25 |  12-1:30 pm

Fri. Jan 31 | 6-7:30 pm

Sat. Feb 01 | 12-1:30 pm

Members $110 | Guests $140

Sign up on the court sheet or at the front desk!
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TENNIS COURSE

Come join us for a four session course 

to learn the fundamentals of tennis!

Jun 20-28

Fri. Jun 20 | 6-7:30 pm

Sat. Jun 21 |  12-1:30 pm

Fri. Jun 27 | 6-7:30 pm

Sat. Jun 28 | 12-1:30 pm

Members $110 | Guests $140

Sign up on the court sheet or at the front desk!
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TENNIS COURSE

Come join us for a four session course 

to learn the fundamentals of tennis!

Sep 19-27

Fri. Sep 19 | 6-7:30 pm

Sat. Sep 20 |  12-1:30 pm

Fri. Sep 26 | 6-7:30 pm

Sat. Sep 27 | 12-1:30 pm

Members $110 | Guests $140

Sign up on the court sheet or at the front desk!
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